
Copenhagen, 21 August 2014

For further information please contact: Morten Østergaard, Surveillance, tlf: 33 93 33 66

NBF Brasilien

NBF Indien

NBF Mexico

NBF Tyrkiet

 DKK 

 DKK 

 DKK 

 DKK 

  

0.0%

0.0%

   1 

   1 

   1 

  

 21 August 2017 

 21 August 2017 

DK0030344379  DKK    1 

DK0030345186

DK0030345269

   1 0.0%

0.0%

 Maturity date 

Nordea Bank Finland Plc - Admission for trading and official listing

It has been decided to admit the following structured bonds for trading and official listing with effect from 22 

August 2014:

ISIN  Currency 

 21 August 2017 

Payments 

per year

0.0%NBF Kina

DK0030345426

Name

Yearly 

nom 

interest

 21 August 2017 

 21 August 2017 

  

DK0030345343




