

Copenhagen, 21 August 2014

Nordea Bank Finland Plc - Admission for trading and official listing

It has been decided to admit the following structured bonds for trading and official listing with effect from 22 August 2014:

		Yearly	Payments		
ISIN	Name	nom	per year	Currency	Maturity date
DK0030344379	NBF Kina	0.0%	1	DKK	21 August 2017
DK0030345186	NBF Brasilien	0.0%	1	DKK	21 August 2017
DK0030345269	NBF Indien	0.0%	1	DKK	21 August 2017
DK0030345343	NBF Mexico	0.0%	1	DKK	21 August 2017
DK0030345426	NBF Tyrkiet	0.0%	1	DKK	21 August 2017

For further information please contact: Morten Østergaard, Surveillance, tlf: 33 93 33 66

Surveillance Copenhagen